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PRESS RELEAS

recruitment of Anglophones legal personnel for the
jurisdictions of the North-West and South-West
Courts of Appeal

SR

The Minister of the Public Servic& and Administrative Reform, Chairman of
the Ad Hoc Commission in charge of the special recruitment of Anglophone legal
personnel for the jurisdictions of the North West and South West Courts of Appeal

hereby announces:

The following candidates, listed in alphabetical order, have been
declared successful in the written part of the competitive examinations of
30" June and 1** July 2018 for the recruitment of 50 (fifty) Pupil Magistrates

of English expression at the Division of Magistracy and Court Registry (ENAM),
for the 2018/2019 academic year:
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Matricule
SSAR045
SSAF034
SSAR016
SSAB004
SSAF026
SSAR063
SSADO001
SSAR064

SSAR010

. SSAA028
. SSARO060
. SSAR031
. SSAA032
. SSAR039
. SSAB074

SSARO009

. SSAB044
. SSAB002
. SSAR052
. SSANO015
. SSAR043
. SSAB049
. SSAR022

SSAF020

ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION:

Names

ADEY MARION SIRRI-MAFOR
AFOR KENNETH NDAGE

ALAMB MIKPOK GUY MARCEL
ANYE MILTON NDE

ASSONGWI ANDREAS NAMBO
BEUGWE WANDJI LOICK
BLESSING MBUH TEYIM PILA
BUNGANSA ESTHER LEMNYUY
EKANE ERNEST NGOLLE

EKOLE BINDAKA NGOE-NESOAH
ENOW CHRISTIANA EBANGA
ESANDEM CHARLES FUANY!I
ETENDEM MAVIS NCHIANZE
GAPAYA ATEMKENG MACVILLE
GUBUI MARION KENEH

JIMO IVET SAH

KADZEM CLIFORD JILACK
KIMFON NDZE DERIC

KOCHELE PEJUIHO IDRIS
LUKONG BERI NADINE
MEUTCHEDJI FONGANG FRANK PATRICK
MFONKA'A SIRRI AZINWI
MOCONCHUR SOLOMON PELAZEN
MUSA AMADOU GIMBU
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29,

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

.
DN s G

N NN NNNMNNNMNONNDN A A QA QA

r

s

SSAR056
SSAR030
SSAR048
SSABO11
SSAR066
SSARO006
SSALO024
SSARO021
SSAF012
SSAR007
SSAR025
SSAR013

Matricule
SSCF020
SSCR042
SSCB019
SSCR063
SSCR066
SSCR013
SSCRO033
SSCRO060
SSCR047

. SSCRO004
. SSCR024
. SSCR072
. SSCRO071
. SSCR053

SSCRO11

. SSCR052
. SSCRO016
. SSCR028
. SSCR037
. SSCB034
. SSCR058
. SSCB039
. SSCRO031
. SSCB057
. SSCR050
. SSCA005

SSCRO040

. SSCD046

SSCR054

. SSCB069
. SSCRO012
. SSCR044

SSCR049

NANA TCHIMO PHILIPPE NAOM| ~>
NCHINDAP HARUNA NYAYE
NGANDE NAMONDO INES ELIZABETH
NGUFOR NELSON NGHONAZEH
NJUATE COLIN ANANG

NNANED DERICK AKUME

OJONG AYUK CYNTHIA

PEMWOYA SOLOMON PASUM

PENN RESCHER WRIGHT

TANDJA ROMEO GHISLAIN

TIKU CLAUDIA NDUM

UDO PAUL

AUDIT SECTION :

Names
ADAMU SALE
ATANGANA MVOGO EMMANUEL YANNICK
AWANTANG TAMAMBANG

AYUK COLLINS ARREY

BEA MIRIAM BAFIMBA

BINDA TERENCE TIMO

CHIN NORBET MAISHUU

CHU KUM EDMOND

DINSEH MARVIN

ELIAH EMMANUEL EBWELLE

ENONGENE SCOTT ENONGENE
EPIENJUM'ASUE JAMESKILL

FONDEH NOELLA MACOCHI

FORNANG SOLANGE FORGHAB

IDRISSOU SOULEMAN

KAKMENI TCHEUKO KEVIE THEOPHANE
KEPGANG FRANCK HERMANN

KIHDZE MARK BRUNO AYENI

KUNA LOUISA SAMA

LAMFU JOHKEM VIVIAN

MAINGEH SANDRINE VIESI

MISE VINCENT FORTU

MOHAMADOU MOUSTAPHA BAH
NCHANGVI FRANK ROOSEVELT NJOUMESSI
NEMB ELSA DENISE

NGAIWI CAMELLA KHFOM

NGATCHA TCHOUNGA CEDRIC MARTIAL
NGO YETNA THECLE AUDREY

NGUNYAM STEPHANIE FEMUH

NKEZI ANUATEZI TANGYE
NKOULET NGOUA PATRICK
NSOM LAURA ANIMBOM
RITA WOPONG NGUM
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39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
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SSCR035
SSCR062
SSCR030
SSCR027
SSCB021
SSCD008
SSCD091
SSCRO051
SSCB064
SSCA032
SSCR056

Matricule
SSJR345
SSJR219
SSJR240
SSJR220
SSJR036
SSJB015
SSJD263
SSJR327
SSJF332

. SSJR224
. SSJAD55
. SSJF258

SSJR200

. SSJR393

SSJR0O30

. SSJR174
. SSJR384
. SSJR145
. SSJR232
. SSJR167
. SSJF162

. SSJE341

. SSJB046
. SSJA033
. SSJA045
. SSJR316
. SSJB382
. SSJR357
. SSJD068
. SSJB191

. SSJA373
. SSJB058
. SSJR177
. SSJA141

A
ROUKAYATOU ISMAIL J;,..f V>
TAKOU LACMAGO OLIVIER

TATA HERMANN JUMBAM

TAWE VICTORINE MAYAH

TAYO EMILIA ANOH

TIWARA VALENTINE

uUDO JOSEPH

WANGUE AYAMAN ELVIS PARFAIT
WIRNSUNGNIN STANLEY VENSEEM
YONGUE WEUBNGONG FABIEN
YUHALA KATHYA BIDPUTAMI

JUDICIAL SECTION :

Names

ADEY CLARISSE MAMBO

AGBOR MARTHA ASHU MARU
AGWO ENJOH SUSAN

AJIWOH NCHAMUKONG GWANMUSIA
AKONDENG DESMOND ACHI-AMBOSEH
AKURO MULUH SENGHOR

AKWA ALAIN CHI

AKWEH FABRICE ABANG

AKWO MARION NCHOU

ALAKE AKAGNU JUDITH

ALEM NKENGLEFAC TERENCE
ANEMBOM PATIENCE

ANITA MBULI NGWAY!I
ANJOAMBUM LESLIE UCHEGABEI
ANTHONY NGWA AKONWI

ASHU GLENN AYUK

ASONGAFAC ROSELINE NDIACHI
ATEMAFAC THECLA TANGEONDONG
ATEMBE GIDEON FUABELLAH
AWUNGAFAC SOLANCH NKEGOA
BAFUKE EVARESTUS NJI

BANA NDOMAN FABRICE
BENGHA RUTH ARIT

BESINGI SARAH DIBO

BESONG STEPHEN TANYI
BISONA LUMVALLA SAMGENA
BOMBEY BARBARA FAHNWI
BOUH YOLANDE NDUM

CHE NAASE NADEGE

CHICK NCHUMI NDUM

DOCTTA GISELE LEMAH

EDITH SEMA GAHGWANYIN
EGBE FRITZ NYENTY

EKABE ELEMA JOYCE 3
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35.
36.
37.
38.
99,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
90.
51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57,
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
635.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7L
e
73.
74.
7B,
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
Bl
82.
83.
&a.

SSJD378
SSJB380
SSJF037
SSJR123
SSJR165
SSJR337
SSJR237
SSJR083
SSJR221
SSJRO6S
SSJR132
SSJR359
SSJB118
SSJR339
SSJR209
SSJR190
SSJR368
SSJR324
SSJR286
SSJR259
SSJR081
SSJR212
SSJR164
SSJR0O60
SSJB385
SSJR173
SSJR391
SSJR124
SSJR088
SSJR279
SSJF126
SSJR134
SSJR300
SSJB035
SSJR169
SSJR313
SSJRO69
SSJD087
SSJR090
SSJA040
SSJR215
SSJF261

SSJR295
SSJR148
SSJR0O86
SSJR283
SSJR102
SSJR275
SSIR277
SSJADTS

EMOUCK MPATNA SALOMON NOE- -,
ENSAH BETTY NUNFOR '
ETTA DORCAS NCHUNG
EYONGBETEK JANE EBEN

EYOUM NGOH MAURICE AIME

FEH NAHSIMA GALEGA

FOLEFAC ANYINKENG FONJIA

FONJI JOHN FORMIN

FONKIMA JOEL NGONG

- FOREKE ADDOLPH MBUNAZIE

GANA MELVIS NAHYONGA

GUS SCHROEDER NGANG WANKI
GWEWASANG GWENDLINE BINWI
JEMIA NITCHEU NAMERO CHECHEU
JERVIS ACHUO EBUA

JULI YAUBA BOBO

KAMPETE MOISE NGORAI

KANOUO TCHINDA INES ROMARIC
KENFACK DJOUMESSI CHRISTELLE ELISA
KESIKI NOBERTA VERYEH

KIBULA NDZELEN FRIDA

KICHUISI RACHAEL YAMAH
KIFEMMA BUH ANTONIA LEINYUY
KINDONG ERIC KINCHI

KISOB WAN-WAN FRINWIE KISOB
KOHTEM PRINCEWIL SAMBIT
KOUEMA DJIALEU VANESSA
KPUDZEKA ELVIS TATA

KWENDE AKENJI BRUNO

LACHE TABE EBOB FRANKBEL
LEKUNZE OLIVER KETU

LEMI CLARISSE PENGA

LOBE WELISANE BOKOMBE

LOLOH MIRABEL NGUM

MAH ELEANOR CHOH

MANDE MELBOURNE

MASANGO GERALDINE EMMAH MBOLLE
MBE FONKOU JEA PIERRE

MBIATEM FRANCHETTE EBOT
MBOLLE IMMACULATE

MBONDI ALIMATOU NGONG-GAH
MEKENJIO NINA CAROLE

MEPHA NEVILLE TAHMENOH NDASHI
MEWANU JESUS ASILITE NKELLE
MOALE PAULE RHODE

MOFOR FAITH SHIRE NGEM

MOFOR IRENE MECHI

MOHAMMEQ SADAN ALI

MOKOM VALERY ASANGA "~
MOL=KA COLLINS ITOE * - L
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85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

82.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97,

98.

99.
100.
101,
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
192
113.
114.
115.
116.
117,
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
128.
130.
131.
192,
133.
134.

SSJF343

SSJR205
SSJR389
SSJD238
SSJF176

SSJR264
SSJR377
SSJR239
SSJR308
SSJR288
SSJM340
SSJRO70
SSJR262
SSJF166
SSJR170
SSJR321

SSJR201

SSJR187
SSJF333

SSJR278
SSJF365

SSJR142
SSJR307
SSJR268
SSJF334

SSJA091

SSJA021

SSJF018

SSJF006
SSJF109
SSJR136
SSJR360
SSJR386
SSJB054
SSJR140
SSJR314
SSJA266
SSJR231
SSJF038
SSJF108

SSJF351

SSJA269
SSJR120
SSJF146
SSJR0O53
SSJR171

SSJB128
SSJR179
SSJR318
SSJR271

MUHAMADU MURTADA 7%
MUKANG JEROME TEKWECK
MUNGE BERLINE EKWEMBWE
NAGAI CARINE CHE MOMFOR
NDOLHSIRI SYLVIE ASANGANA
NDONE PAULINE NGOH
NDONKEU NDONKEU CYRILLE CYNTHIA
NDUMBE-EYOH MAKIA
NEVILLE NDONE MBAH
NFONSAM NFOYONG GLEN
NGNANE MONIQUE

NGOCHI CHEFOR

NGONG MILDRED NDISII
NGUM MEEKY EBJAFF

NGUTE PATRICK MUNABO
NJANG EBIKA NANCY

NJECK BENICE TENGECK

NJIE MAKONGO NGOMBI

NJIE RENE NDANGAH

NOUMBISSIE TEGABOUE ULRICH WALLODIA

NTIRPANG LOVELINE NJOGHOGHO
NTSENGUE ETIENNE LANDRY
NTUI VERA EKUN ETTA
NYAMNDI JEFFERSON DOBGIMA NWANA
NYINGCHIA ANGELA KEMEI
NZENE ELLEN NGOH
OSCAR NDIVA NGUNGE
PEFELA GILDAS NYUGHA
PENN CLETUS TITA
PETNYIN PAMELA OBAN
PRINCE CHAFAH ALIYOU DANLADI
SAMA BERELINE MOIWO
SHEWUN CHE BERTRAND
SHU DAMIAN NCHUNKIE
SIH CARINE ANKEMBOM .
TABE MARY ENOW
TABE NAOMI TAMBI ARIKAI
TABI PHILOMINA OROCK MONEH
TAGHA ERMELINDA WINSUNGNEN
TAMBE CYRILE BUA
TAMBE FLAVIE NTAREBO
TAMBE GRACE ENAKA
TAMEKO LEONARD FRU
TAMFU HILARY KILO
TAMUNGANG AKO EMMANUEL
TAYONG DORCAS OMAH
TCHATCHOU NKWECHU GIREST
TEBIT NEREUS KEN
TEBOH GLANISE FRI
TSAYO TENANG LEOPOLD

L.



135. SSJR196 UBANGOH LUNDINE AYONGWE
136. SSJA057  WANG DELVIN NGANGE

137. SSJRO79  WASSA NANJI CLAUDINE

138. SSJD417  YENGUE KAMSU MICHELLE

"

The candidates concerned sho \ggﬂ@;&/ gt the Nat10nal School of
Administration and Magistracy (

the oral part, on Saturday 22t S
should carry along their Nationai’

Minister of the Public Service and
Administrative Reform



